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TEQIP-III COMMITTEE as on 01st March 2019 

Sr 

No 

Name & Designation Designation Email 

1 Dr Indrajit N Patel Principal principal@bvmengineering.ac.in  

2 Dr D G Thakore  Advisor dgthakore@bvmengineering.ac.in  

3 Dr S D Dhiman  TEQIP-III Coordinator sddhiman@bvmengineering.ac.in  

4 Dr M M Vegad TEQIP-III   Jt. Coordinator mayurmvegad@bvmengineering.ac.in  

5 Dr P M George  Nodal officer (Academics) pmgeorge@bvmengineering.ac.in  

6 Dr H P Patolia Jt. Nodal Officer (Academics) hppatolia@bvmengineering.ac.in  

7 Dr T D Pawar  Nodal Officer (Procurement) tdpawar@bvmengineering.ac.in  

8 Prof M J Zinzuwadia  Jt. Nodal Officer 

(Procurement) 

mjzinzuwadia@bvmengineering.ac.in  

9 Prof S B Patel Nodal officer (Finance) sbpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in  

10 Dr R B Gandhi Jt. Nodal Officer (Finance) rbgandhi@bvmengineering.ac.in  

11 Dr T A Desai Nodal officer (Student learning 

& Equity Assurance) 

tadesai@bvmengineering.ac.in  

12 Dr H J Chauhan  Jt. Nodal officer (Student 

learning & Equity Assurance) 

hjchauhan@bvmengineering.ac.in  

13 Dr J M Rathod Twinning Coordinator jmrathod@bvmengineering.ac.in  

14 Dr R P Mehta Nodal officer (III & Graduate 

Employability) 

rpmehta@bvmengineering.ac.in  

15 Dr D M Patel FSD Coordinator dmpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in  

16 Prof Vimlesh  Agrawal  FSD Jt. Coordinator vvagrawal@bvmengineering.ac.in  

17 Dr M.E. Shimpi R&D Coordinator meshimpi@bvmengineering.ac.in  

18 Dr V D Chauhan  TEQIP Nodal Officer MIS vdchauhan@bvmengineering.ac.in  

19 Dr D R Bhatt TEQIP MIS Officer drbhatt@bvmengineering.ac.in  
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